Thursday, November 10, 2022 - Nuts and Bolts Behind Maximizing Communication

and Swallowing Outcomes After Oncologic Treatments *Live Stream*

7:30 am
7:50 am
8:00
8:10
8:25
8:45
9:15
10:00
10:15

10:45

11:45
12:00 pm
1:00

1:20

1:50

2:50
3:10
3:30

4:00

4:55
5:10 pm

COURSE CHAIRS

Registration and Continental Breakfast for Onsite Attendees

Course Webinar Broadcast Begins
Course Overview

Overview, Insight, and Importance of
Multidisciplinary Care

Considering Cancer and the Patient: Surgical
Decision Making for Oral Tongue Cancer

Pre-operative Counseling Prior to Free Flap
Surgery- Purpose, Perspectives, and Pearls
Post-operative Assessment after Oral Cancer
Surgery

Break

The Role of Laryngology in Evaluating and
Optimizing Communication and Swallowing
Outcomes

How Can Evaluation Practice Patterns and
Protocols Enhance the Treatment of
Dysphagia and Long-term Outcomes:
Considerations for Head & Neck Cancer

Questions & Answers
Lunch (on your own)

What Should Every SLP Know About
Radiation?

Perspectives on Pre-Radiation Counseling

Guiding Principles and Considerations for
Swallowing Therapy before, during and after
Oncologic Treatments

Break
Lymphedema and Manual Therapy

Strategies for Addressing Pain and Mood to
Improve Participation in Rehabilitation and
Outcomes

Cases Panel Discussion

Questions & Answers
Course Adjourns

Joey Laus, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S
Speech Language Pathologist, Rehabilitation Specialist
Northside Hospital, Atlanta, GA

Patrick Ha, MD
Chase Heaton, MD

Sky Yang, SLP and Rahul
Seth, MD

Cara Evans, MM, MS, CCC-
SLP & Rahul Seth, MD

Sarah Schneider, SLP and
Yue Ma, MD

James Curtis, PhD, SLP

Jason Chan, MD

Moderator: Joey Laus, SLP
Panelists: Jason Chan, MD
& Cara Evans, MM, MS,
CCC-SLP

James Curtis, PhD, SLP

Sky Yang, SLP

Jules Vieaux, MD and Neha
Goyal, PhD

Presenters:

Joey Laus, SLP & Cara
Evans, MM, MS, CCC-SLP
Panelists:

Jason Chan, MD

James Curtis, PhD, SLP
Patrick Ha, MD

Yue Ma, MD

Sarah Schneider, SLP
Jules Vieaux, MD




Sarah L. Schneider, MS, CCC-SLP

Speech Language Pathology Director, Otolaryngology
Co-Director, UCSF Voice and Swallowing Center

Associate Professor of Otolaryngology Head and Neck Surgery
University of California San Francisco

COURSE FACULTY

Jason Chan, MD
Assistant Professor of Radiation Oncology
University of California San Francisco

James Curtis, PhD, SLP

Assistant Professor of Speech-Language Pathology
Sean Parker Institute for the Voice

Department of Otolaryngology-Head & Neck Surgery
Weill Cornell Medicine, New York, NY

Cara Evans, MM, MS, CCC-SLP

Speech Language Pathologist

Head and Neck Oncologic Surgery and Voice and Swallowing Center
University of California San Francisco

Neha G. Goyal, PhD

Psychologist, Psycho-oncology

Helen Diller Family Comprehensive Cancer Center
University of California San Francisco

Patrick Ha, MD

Irwin Mark Jacobs and Joan Klein Jacobs Distinguished Professor in Head and Neck Surgery
Chief of Head and Neck Oncologic Surgery

University of California San Francisco

Chase Heaton, MD

Associate Professor of Otolaryngology — Head and Neck Surgery
Division of Head and Neck Oncologic Surgery

University of California San Francisco

Yue Ma, MD

Assistant Professor of Otolaryngology — Head and Neck Surgery
Division of Laryngology, UCSF Voice and Swallowing Center
University of California San Francisco

Rahul Seth, MD

Associate Professor of Otolaryngology- Head and Neck Surgery
Division of Facial Plastic and Aesthetic Surgery

University of California San Francisco

Jules Vieux, MD
Assistant Professor of Medicine, Division of Palliative Medicine
University of California San Francisco

Sky Yang, SLP

Speech Language Pathologist

Voice and Swallowing Center and Head and Neck Oncologic Surgery
University of California San Francisco



