**Thursday, November 10, 2022 -** Nuts and Bolts Behind Maximizing Communication and Swallowing Outcomes After Oncologic Treatments \*Live Stream\*

and Swallowing Outcomes Alter Oncologic Treatments Live Stream		
7:30 am	Registration and Continental Breakfast for Onsite Attendees	
7:50 am	Course Webinar Broadcast Begins	
8:00	Course Overview	
8:10	Overview, Insight, and Importance of Multidisciplinary Care	Patrick Ha, MD
8:25	Considering Cancer and the Patient: Surgical Decision Making for Oral Tongue Cancer	Chase Heaton, MD
8:45	Pre-operative Counseling Prior to Free Flap Surgery- Purpose, Perspectives, and Pearls	Sky Yang, SLP and Rahul Seth, MD
9:15	Post-operative Assessment after Oral Cancer Surgery	Cara Evans, MM, MS, CCC- SLP & Rahul Seth, MD
10:00	Break	
10:15	The Role of Laryngology in Evaluating and Optimizing Communication and Swallowing Outcomes	Sarah Schneider, SLP and Yue Ma, MD
10:45	How Can Evaluation Practice Patterns and Protocols Enhance the Treatment of Dysphagia and Long-term Outcomes: Considerations for Head & Neck Cancer	James Curtis, PhD, SLP
11:45	Questions & Answers	
12:00 pm	Lunch (on your own)	
1:00	What Should Every SLP Know About Radiation?	Jason Chan, MD
1:20	Perspectives on Pre-Radiation Counseling	Moderator: Joey Laus, SLP Panelists: Jason Chan, MD & Cara Evans, MM, MS, CCC-SLP
1:50	Guiding Principles and Considerations for Swallowing Therapy before, during and after Oncologic Treatments	James Curtis, PhD, SLP
2:50	Break	
3:10	Lymphedema and Manual Therapy	Sky Yang, SLP
3:30	Strategies for Addressing Pain and Mood to Improve Participation in Rehabilitation and Outcomes	Jules Vieaux, MD and Neha Goyal, PhD
4:00	Cases Panel Discussion	<b>Presenters:</b> Joey Laus, SLP & Cara

Joey Laus, SLP & Cara Evans, MM, MS, CCC-SLP **Panelists:** Jason Chan, MD James Curtis, PhD, SLP Patrick Ha, MD Yue Ma, MD Sarah Schneider, SLP Jules Vieaux, MD

4:55 5:10 pm Questions & Answers Course Adjourns

COURSE CHAIRS

**Joey Laus, MS, CCC-SLP, BCS-S** Speech Language Pathologist, Rehabilitation Specialist Northside Hospital, Atlanta, GA

# Sarah L. Schneider, MS, CCC-SLP

Speech Language Pathology Director, Otolaryngology Co-Director, UCSF Voice and Swallowing Center Associate Professor of Otolaryngology Head and Neck Surgery University of California San Francisco

### COURSE FACULTY

### Jason Chan, MD

Assistant Professor of Radiation Oncology University of California San Francisco

### James Curtis, PhD, SLP

Assistant Professor of Speech-Language Pathology Sean Parker Institute for the Voice Department of Otolaryngology-Head & Neck Surgery Weill Cornell Medicine, New York, NY

### Cara Evans, MM, MS, CCC-SLP

Speech Language Pathologist Head and Neck Oncologic Surgery and Voice and Swallowing Center University of California San Francisco

### Neha G. Goyal, PhD

Psychologist, Psycho-oncology Helen Diller Family Comprehensive Cancer Center University of California San Francisco

### Patrick Ha, MD

Irwin Mark Jacobs and Joan Klein Jacobs Distinguished Professor in Head and Neck Surgery Chief of Head and Neck Oncologic Surgery University of California San Francisco

## Chase Heaton, MD

Associate Professor of Otolaryngology – Head and Neck Surgery Division of Head and Neck Oncologic Surgery University of California San Francisco

#### Yue Ma, MD

Assistant Professor of Otolaryngology – Head and Neck Surgery Division of Laryngology, UCSF Voice and Swallowing Center University of California San Francisco

### Rahul Seth, MD

Associate Professor of Otolaryngology- Head and Neck Surgery Division of Facial Plastic and Aesthetic Surgery University of California San Francisco

#### Jules Vieux, MD

Assistant Professor of Medicine, Division of Palliative Medicine University of California San Francisco

## Sky Yang, SLP

Speech Language Pathologist Voice and Swallowing Center and Head and Neck Oncologic Surgery University of California San Francisco